

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 2/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 134 OF 2010

JAGDISH SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( for early hearing and office report )

Date: 14/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Shalu Sharma, AOR  
Mr. Ravinder Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Kapur, AAG. Punjab  
Mr. Dinesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR  
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the application for early hearing be listed four weeks after the winter vacation.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)  
|Court Master

| |(Juginder Kaur)  
| |Assistant Registrar

|